2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) Sen 1 2F§%(¥:1D8 00
€ ’ . am
DOCUMENT #  PO0000046993 . Slf):cretary of State
CK COMMUNICATIONS, iNC. i 09-12-2001 90205 036 ***150.00
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
370 MOSSWOOD BLVD. 370 MOSSWOOD BLVD.
INDIALANTIC FL 32908 INDIALANTIC FL 32903

AU MO

2. Principal Place of Business - . 3. Mailing Address
1901 S. Horbor Gy Blvel.| 1901 . Harbor Gy HBlvd. .
Sge:(é\pt. ;; etc. ! S\uSi.te, Apt. Z etc. f DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
. p00 e (OO
City & State City & State . 4. FEI Number Applied For
melboprne { ﬁf)ﬂda. rmed boyrne ,R_Of'ld& 5q “‘3“04(%?43 Not Applicable
Z'pg 27 o1 Cuumry[)gf A le3 2901 Countryus £ 5. Certificate of Status Desires [ ?g'ggﬁ:ﬂ“ona'
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
’ Name
gfr;%s%ﬁgggEBLVD Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
INDIALANTIC FL 32903
! City FL Zip Cede

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or bath, in the State of Flarida.
.

SIGNATURE W W . i q /5/02’0-01’

Signature, typed cr prinlad name of registerad agent and ttle if aﬁiicatﬁ (NOTE: Registerad Agent signatura reguired when reinstating) DATE
9. This corporation is eligible 10 salisfy its intangible FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $5§0.00 10. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
Tax filing requirement and elects te do so. After September 12, 2001 Fee will be $750.00 Trust Fund Contribution O Added 1o Feas
{See criteria on back) 0O Make Check Payable to Department of State
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS I 12. ADDITICNS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TILE D [ Dalets TIRLE [Jchange [ Addition
NAME KEMPF, CAROLINE NAME
streer anoress | 370 MOSSWOOD BLVD. STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P INDIALANTIC FL 32903 CITY-ST-2P
TITLE O pelete TITLE [ change 7] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-8T-2IP GITY-ST-2IP
TILE [ pelete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-8T-2IP
TITLE O petete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP . CITY-ST-2IP
TLE [ Delete TITLE [Jchange [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADORESS S$TREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-7IP CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE I pelete TILE . [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADBRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-SI-ZIP

13. | hereby centily that the information supplied with this filing does nat guality for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee smpowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if
changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE: /oilamtire. Kempf /6 /301 (321)133 )

JGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date / Dytime Phone #

£/

CR2E034 (5/01)



CK COMMUNICATIONS,INC

@)) NEN f‘

September 5, 2001

Diwision of Corporations
Uniform Business Report Filings’
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

To Whom It May Concem:

In-May; T recetved a Uniform Business Report document from the Division of Corporations
with our business name and address, by with a different corporate number and officer name.
I called because the deadline for payment was close and I did not want any penalty. T was
told to discard the document and was assured that I would receive a corrected version. The
exact words to my inquiry to the deadline were, “No; you are fine:” F admit to not being
well-versed in corporate document filing, which is why I called the office for help. When I
received the document, it included a-substantial late fee.

In speaking with an accountant, he insisted we contact you and communicate the situation. I
sent an-e-matl and recetved a prompt response requesting this letter and a completed UBR
form with a check for $150. I have attached the e-mail as additional information.

If you have further questions-on-this matter, please call (321) 733-7481.

Regards,

| @Mﬁ-@u«b c;%g,,m /'675

Caroline Kempf
CK Communications, Inc.

370 MOsSswoOD BLVD., INDIALANTIC, FL 32903
WWW CKCOMMIINICATIONS NEFT



| #’[Mméﬂ P(/age 1of2
Caroline Kempf 7 W %M%W%

From: "Craig Kempf" <craig@ckcommunications.net>
To: "Caroline Kempf"
Sent: Thursday, September 06, 2001 9:19 AM

Subject: . Fw: S Corporation

-——- Original Message —---

From: "corphelp” <corphelp@mail.dos. state. fl.us>
To: "'Craig Kempf" <craig@ckcommunications.net>
Sent: Thursday, September 06, 2001 8:40 AM
Subject: RE: S Corporation

> As you have stated that you did not receive the correct UBR first notice
> form, please attach a letter stating this information to a completed UBR
> form with a check for $150. You will not be charged the late fee if you
> fotlow these instructions.

>

> If you file online, you will pay the late fee.

>

> Jennifer

> Internet Access

> -----Original Message---—-

> From: Craig Kempf [mailto:craig@ckcommunications.net]

> Sent: Wednesday, September 05, 2001 6:42 PM

> To: corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us

> Ce: fl_govermnor@myflorida.com; ubrcorp@mail.dos.state. fl.us

> Subject: Re: S Corporation

>

>

> In May I recetved a Uniform Business Report document from the Division of
> Corporations with our business name and address, but with a different

> corporate number and officer name. I called because the deadline for

> payment was close and I did not want any penalty. I was told to discard
the

>document and was assured that I would receive a corrected one. The exact
> words to my inquiry to the deadline was, "No, you are fine." Iadmit to
not

>being well-versed in corporate documentation and filing which is why I
> called the office for help. I finally did receive a document but it

> included a substantial late fee. Icalled. I expressed concem. 1

trusted

>what I was told. I now haveto pay a $400 late fee? Is this really the
way

> 1o treat a2 small business person? I was under the impression that the

> document 1 received requiring a $550 fee was the corrected original until
I

> met with my accountant today. He could not believe it and promptly
informed

9/6/2001



age 2 of2

meﬂ
()aoOO 099 3
> us that we should have only been reqmred to pay a $150 fee. I know that

> there must be something that can be done. Please let me know. We are a)fbé/ )
doing
> the best we can and we feel that we did all- we could have done in this
> gituation. Please help.
> P.S. We even tried to file online; but the system would not let us
complete
> the transaction. I am assuming because we were late?
>
> R. Craig Kempf & Caroline P. Kempf
> CK Communications, Inc.
> One Harbor Place
> 1901 S. Harbor City Blvd., Suite 600
> Melboume, Fiorida 32901
> craigl@ckcommunications.net <mailto: craig@ckcommunications.net>
>321.733.7481
~>321.733.5891 fax
>

>
.'>
>

9/6/2001



